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6
th

 Grade Girls Basketball – Practice Schedule 

 

Tuesday, November 13  600-730 pm   High School Gym 

Sunday, November 18  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Tuesday, November 20  600-730 pm   High School Gym 

Tuesday, November 27  340-500 pm   Fieldhouse 

Sunday, December 2  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Monday, December 3  340-500 pm  Fieldhouse 

Sunday, December 9  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Tuesday, December 11  340-500 pm  Fieldhouse 

Sunday, December 16  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Wednesday, December 19 600-730 pm  Fieldhouse 

Wednesday, December 26 430-600 pm  Fieldhouse (use back doors) 

Thursday, January 3  600-730 pm  High School Gym 

Saturday, January 5 @ Merrill Tournament (1
st
 game @ 9:00 a) 

Sunday, January 6   500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Tuesday, January 8  340-500 pm  Fieldhouse 

Friday, January 11   545-700 pm  Fieldhouse 

Saturday, January 12 Host Tomahawk Tournament (1
st
 game @ 9:00 a) 

Tuesday, January 15  340-500 pm  Fieldhouse 

Sunday, January 20  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Tuesday, January 22  600-730 pm  High School Gym 

Friday, January 25   545-700 pm  High School Gym 



Saturday, January 26 @ Rhinelander Tournament (1
st
 game @ 9:00 a) 

Sunday, January 27  500-615 pm  High School Gym 

Tuesday, January 29  600-730 pm  High School Gym 

Saturday, February 2 @ Antigo Tournament (1
st
 game @ 9:00 a) 

Sunday, February 3  TBA   High School Gym (Party) 

 


